
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Michel VAN DONGEN
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7560m
Tijd : 0:55:34 (7'21"/km)

5/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Simon KREKELS 0:39:55
2. Piet DEFERME 0:52:32
3. Miel DEFERME 0:53:01

1. 126 00:05:46 881m 6'33"/km
2. 157 00:01:31 00:07:17 228m 6'39"/km
3. 150 00:02:05 00:09:22 297m 7'01"/km
4. 179 00:03:02 00:12:24 295m 10'17"/km
5. 170 00:02:40 00:15:04 381m 7'00"/km
6. 177 00:01:33 00:16:37 235m 6'36"/km
7. 149 00:01:21 00:17:58 177m 7'38"/km
8. 148 00:01:27 00:19:25 206m 7'02"/km
9. 159 00:02:46 00:22:11 316m 8'45"/km

10. 160 00:01:30 00:23:41 161m 9'19"/km
11. 130 00:01:03 00:24:44 181m 5'48"/km
12. 155 00:03:18 00:28:02 509m 6'29"/km
13. 156 00:01:57 00:29:59 294m 6'38"/km
14. 128 00:02:49 00:32:48 433m 6'30"/km
15. 143 00:01:13 00:34:01 221m 5'30"/km
16. 129 00:02:43 00:36:44 418m 6'30"/km
17. 151 00:03:12 00:39:56 481m 6'39"/km
18. 152 00:01:52 00:41:48 203m 9'12"/km
19. 117 00:02:40 00:44:28 344m 7'45"/km
20. 145 00:01:23 00:45:51 220m 6'17"/km
21. 164 00:02:52 00:48:43 369m 7'46"/km
22. 173 00:02:34 00:51:17 216m 11'53"/km
23. 178 00:03:05 00:54:22 200m 15'25"/km
24. 111 00:01:04 00:55:26 128m 8'20"/km
25. 999 00:00:08 00:55:34 119m 1'07"/km
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